DATE
9/13/2016
9/15/2016
9/21/2016
9/17/2016
9/24/2016
9/24/2016
9/25/2016
9/28/2016
9/29/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/19/2016

TIME
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
11:30AM

COMMUNITY GROUP
2nd Precinct Community Relations Council
We Care Community Org
North End Neighbors Block Club
Atkinson Block Club
Sanilac Street Community Meeting
Exodus Missionary Church
New Jerusalem Apostle Faith
Strathmoor Block Club
Detroit Unity Temple
North Rosedale Park Civic Association
Kentucky 8000 Block Club and Tenant Council
Salvation Army

ADDRESS
13530 Lesure St
14548 Joy Rd
8000 Woodward Ave
Atkinson Park
9398 Sanilac Street
8173 Kenney Street
7401 Tireman Avenue
13530 Lesure St
17505 Second Avenue
18445 Scarsdale St
8530 Joy Rd
3000 Connor

Open
Open
Closed
Closed
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Closed
Closed
Open

DISTRICT
6

A N EFEP N NYNO WOV O

ENTITY
ZWD
ZWD
ZWD
ZWD

GLS
GLS
GLS
GLS
GLS
ZWD
ZWD
ZWD



