DATE	TIME	COMMUNITY GROUP	ADDRESS		DISTRICT	<b>ENTITY</b>
9/13/2016	6:00 PM	2nd Precinct Community Relations Council	13530 Lesure St	Open	6	ZWD
9/15/2016	5:00 PM	We Care Community Org	14548 Joy Rd	Open	7	ZWD
9/21/2016	6:00 PM	North End Neighbors Block Club	8000 Woodward Ave	Closed	5	ZWD
9/17/2016	5:00 PM	Atkinson Block Club	Atkinson Park	Closed	5	ZWD
9/24/2016	11:00 AM	Sanilac Street Community Meeting	9398 Sanilac Street	Open	4	GLS
9/24/2016	12:30 PM	Exodus Missionary Church	8173 Kenney Street	Open	3	GLS
9/25/2016	4:00 PM	New Jerusalem Apostle Faith	7401 Tireman Avenue	Open	6	GLS
9/28/2016	6:00 PM	Strathmoor Block Club	13530 Lesure St	Open	7	GLS
9/29/2016	6:00 PM	Detroit Unity Temple	17505 Second Avenue	Open	2	GLS
10/13/2016	6:00PM	North Rosedale Park Civic Association	18445 Scarsdale St	Closed	1	ZWD
10/13/2016	6:30PM	Kentucky 8000 Block Club and Tenant Council	8530 Joy Rd	Closed	2	ZWD
10/19/2016	11:30AM	Salvation Army	3000 Connor	Open	4	ZWD